
 1 

प्‍लाज्‍़मा‍स धंान ां‍ानथ‍ ां 

इनदीरा‍ब्रिज‍के‍पाा,‍भाट,‍गान ींगर‍–‍382428 
गधजरात‍राज्‍य 

दरूभाष: 079 23962020, 23962021 

फैक्‍ा: 079 23962277 

 

INSTITUTE FOR PLASMA RESEARCH 
NEAR INDIRA BRIDGE, BHAT, GANDHINAGAR 382 

428 

GUJARAT STATE 

Phone: 079 23962020, 23962021 
Fax: 079 23962277 

 

नंविदा‍ाचूंा‍TENDER NOTICE NO: IPR/TN/PUR/TPT/ET/21-22/004 

 ददंानककत‍DATED 26-04-2021 

 

नंम्ंललखित‍के‍ललए‍प्रनतष्ठित‍और‍योग्य‍पादटियों‍ाे‍ई-नंविदा‍विध ‍के‍माध्यम‍ाे‍दो‍भाग‍में‍ऑंलाइं‍नंविदा‍
आमनब्रित‍की‍जाती‍है।‍/Online tender is invited in TWO PART through e-tendering mode from 

reputed and eligible parties for the following. 
 

मद‍का‍वििरण‍Item Description  Supply of Band Pass Filter (2 nos.), Balanced Mixer (2 

nos.), Gunn Oscillator (2 nos.), IF Amplifier (1 unit), 

Noise Source (1 no.) and Zero Based Schottky 

Detectors (10 nos.) as per the specifications mentioned 

in the tender documents. 

GeM उपलब् ता‍ररपोटि‍आईडी‍ंनबर‍और‍ददंानक 

/GeM Availability Report ID No. & Date 

GEM/GARPTS/26042021/BITPPTYW5SZ0  
DATED 26/04/2021 

नंविदा‍ प्रकिया‍ शधल्‍क‍ /Tender 

Processing Fee 

Tender Processing Fee of Rs.2950.00 should be paid 

through electronic mode to M/s ITI Limited. 

बयांा‍रालश‍जमा‍/ EMD EMD not applicable for this tender. In place of EMD, 

vendor may upload a signed “Bid Security 
Declaration” accepting that if they withdraw or modify 

their bids during period of validity etc. they will be 

suspended for future requirements of IPR. 

नंविदा‍दथतािेज‍िेबााइट‍पर‍देिंे‍और‍
डाउंलोड‍करंे‍के‍ललए‍उपलब् ‍है‍/Tender 

document available for view and 

downloading on website 

09.00 hrs. on 27-04-2021 to 12.55 hrs. on 16-06-

2021 

नंविदा‍दथ‍तािे क‍के‍ानबन ‍में‍थ‍पठ‍टीकरण‍
Clarifications regarding Tender 
document 

09.00 hrs. on 27-04-2021 to 16.00 hrs. on 24-05-
2021 

नंविदा‍ऑंलाइं‍जमा‍करं ेकी‍सननतम‍ नतध ‍
/Closing of online submission of 

tenders 

16-06-2021 at 13.00 hrs. 

भाग-I‍के‍ऑंलाइं‍िोलंे‍का‍ामय‍और‍
नतध ‍(तकंीकी‍बोली) 
Time and Date of online Opening of 

PART-I (Technical Bid) 

16-06-2021 at 14.30 hrs. 

भाग-II‍के‍ऑंलाइं‍िोलंे‍का‍ामय‍और‍
नतध ‍(मूल्य‍बोली) 
Time and Date of online Opening of 
PART-II (Price Bid) 

Will be declared later on 

 

आिेदक‍www.tenderwizard.com/DAE िेबााइट‍ पर 24/05/2021 (1 6:00‍ बजे‍ तक)‍ तारीि‍ तक‍सपंे‍ ानदेह‍ सपलोड‍
करके‍ नंविदा‍ दथतािेज‍ के‍ ानबन ‍ में‍ थपठटीकरण‍ (बोली‍ ा‍े पहले)‍ प्राप्त‍ कर‍ ाकता‍ है।‍ थपठटीकरण‍ उाी‍ िेब‍ पोटिल‍
www.tenderwizard.com/DAE पर 28/05/2021‍(1 7:30‍बजे)‍तक‍सपलोड‍ककए‍जाएनगे।‍ 
 

The applicant can seek clarifications (pre-bid) regarding the tender document up to 

24/05/2021 (16:00 Hrs) by uploading their queries on website www.tenderwizard.com/DAE. 

The clarifications will be uploaded on the same web portal www.tenderwizard.com/DAE by 

28/05/2021 (17:30 Hrs).  

 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/DAE%20वेबसाइट%20पर%2024/05/2021
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DAE
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DAE%20by%2028/05/2021
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DAE%20by%2028/05/2021


 2 

कृपया ध्यान दें कक इस कनकिदा में तकनीकी या अन्य कोई बे स्पस्टीकरण की आिस्यकता हो तो, बोकिय ॉं प्रस्ततु करन ेसी पहिे ककया जाएगा। बोिीदाता को एक 
बार जमा की गई बोिी को सॉंशोकित करन ेका कोई अकिकार नहीं होगा । 

It may please be noted that any clarifications required in this tender either technical or 
otherwise shall be carried out before submission of bids. Bidder shall not have any right 
to revise the price bid once submitted. 

 
विथततृ‍नंविदा‍ाूचंा,योग्यता‍मांदनड‍और‍नंविदा‍दथतािेज‍के‍ाा ‍िेबााइट‍www.tenderwizard.com/DAE 

पर‍ नं:शधल्‍क‍ देिंे‍और‍डाउंलोड‍करंे‍ के‍ ललए‍उपलब् ‍ है।‍ई-नंविदा‍प्रकिया‍में‍भाग‍ लेंे‍ के‍ ललए, उपयधिक्त‍ई-
नंविदा‍पोटिल‍पर‍रष्जथ‍टर‍करंा‍सनंिायि‍है‍और‍िडष्जटल‍हथता्षरर‍प्रमाणपि‍(् ेणी-III) होंा‍आिश्यक‍है।‍बोलीदाता‍
ंए‍रष्जथ‍टरेशंटटे्‍‍डररनग‍में‍ाहायता‍के‍ललए‍पऊवि‍हेल्पडथेक‍ाे‍daehelpdesk@tenderwizard.co.in पर‍ानपकि ‍
कर‍ाकत‍ेहैं,‍फों‍ नंबर:(80)-40482000ट‍9624981992ट18004255048 
 
Detailed tender notice along with Eligibility criteria and Tender Document is available on 
website www.tenderwizard.com/DAE for free view and downloading. For participating 
in the e-tendering process, it is mandatory to get registered on the above e-tender portal 
and required to have Digital Signature Certificate (Class -III). For new registration/ 
tendering help, bidders may contact DAE Helpdesk at daehelpdesk@tenderwizard.co.in 

Phone No: (80)-40482000/ 9624981992/ 18004255048 
 

इा‍ नंविदा‍ ाूचंा‍ की‍ एक‍ प्रनत‍ ानथ ां‍ की‍ िेबााइट‍www.ipr.res.in//purchasetenders.html पर‍ भी‍
उपलब् ‍है।‍सध क‍जांकारी‍के‍ललए, कृपया‍ानपकि ‍करें:‍079‍23962020ट2021 , फैक्ा:‍079‍23962277। 
A copy of this tender notice is also available on the Institute’s website 
www.ipr.res.in//purchasetenders.html. For further information, please contact: 079 
23962020/2021, Fax: 079 23962277. 

http://www.ipr.res.in/purchasetenders.html

